
Cascade Invitational
Varsity Boys     Fillmore Fairways Golf Course, Cascade, IA     9/19/2014     Sunny, Wind S 20-25 mph & 75°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Mount Vernon-Lisbon            4    5   10   16   17   19   27   =  52      17:43      0:39

    2   Marion                         2   11   12   13   18   26   44   =  56      17:47      1:02
    3   Monticello                     3    6   20   34   36   72   96   =  99      18:15      2:04
    4   Western Dubuque                7    8   15   32   43   46   51   = 105      18:21      1:56
    5   Xavier                         9   22   23   35   39   41   66   = 128      18:34      1:33
    6   Iowa City Regina              21   30   37   40   69   71   73   = 197      19:13      2:00
    7   Cascade                        1   33   62   65   75   92        = 236      19:21      3:33
    8   Central DeWitt                28   47   48   49   76   80   97   = 248      19:42      1:38
    9   West Delaware                 25   54   59   60   64   82   94   = 262      19:47      1:34
   10   Assumption                    42   50   55   58   68   83   90   = 273      19:54      0:51
   11   Tipton                        14   53   56   85   87   88  105   = 295      19:58      3:08
   12   Maquoketa                     24   67   79   86   91   99        = 347      20:22      2:32
   13   Anamosa                       38   45   78  101  102  103  111   = 364      20:57      3:17

   14   Durant                        29   61   77   95  104  114  115   = 366      20:52      3:54
   15   Edgewood-Colesburg            31   52   70  112  113             = 378      21:52      6:23
   16   Alburnett                     63   74   84   89   98  106  108   = 408      20:59      2:08
   17   Beckman Catholic              57   81   93  100  107  109  110   = 438      21:39      3:26

 Incomplete Teams:  Midland, Prince of Peace Catholic, Starmont, West Liberty

 Plc Scr Name              Yr School              Time    mpm        Plc Scr Name              Yr School              Time    mpm

   1   1 Preston Kauder    SR Cascade              16:52  5:26
   2   2 Colton Forster    SR Marion               17:07  5:30
   3   3 Matt Manternach   JR Monticello           17:09  5:31
   4   4 Nolan Teubel      SR Mount Vernon-Lisb    17:22  5:35
   5   5 Reid Smock        JR Mount Vernon-Lisb    17:26  5:37
   6   6 Jordan Loes       JR Monticello           17:33  5:39

   7   7 Isaac Connolly    SO Western Dubuque      17:35  5:39
   8   8 Alex Behnke       SR Western Dubuque      17:40  5:41
   9   9 Steven Culpepper  JR Xavier               17:43  5:42
  10  10 Ben Gilbert       SR Mount Vernon-Lisb    17:47  5:44
  11  11 Myles Bach        FR Marion               17:50  5:44
  12  12 Austin Yirkovsky  SR Marion               17:55  5:46
  13  13 Jeremy Fopma      FR Marion               17:58  5:47
  14  14 Matt Pelzer       JR Tipton               17:58  5:47
  15  15 Nathan Betts      SO Western Dubuque      18:01  5:48
  16  16 Tj Krob           SR Mount Vernon-Lisb    18:01  5:48
  17  17 Chase McLaughlin  SO Mount Vernon-Lisb    18:01  5:48
  18  18 Jacob Manderschei JR Marion               18:08  5:50

  19  19 Jack Young        SO Mount Vernon-Lisb    18:13  5:52
  20  20 Derek Manternach  JR Monticello           18:19  5:54
  21  21 T.J. Schott       SR Iowa City Regina     18:20  5:54
  22  22 Nick Koechner     SO Xavier               18:22  5:55
  23  23 Jonathan Francois JR Xavier               18:25  5:56
  24  24 Cale Gent         SR Maquoketa            18:37  6:00
  25  25 Logan Reilly      SR West Delaware        18:38  6:00
  26  26 Hunter Reifschnei SR Marion               18:40  6:01
  27  27 Peyton Wilch      JR Mount Vernon-Lisb    18:44  6:02
  28  28 Lucas Block       SR Central DeWitt       18:52  6:04
  29  29 Joey Tobin        JR Durant               18:52  6:04
  30  30 Emilio Tovar      JR Iowa City Regina     18:52  6:04

  31  31 Nick Putz         JR Edgewood-Colesbur    18:53  6:05
  32  32 Collin Koerperich SR Western Dubuque      18:59  6:07
  33  33 Marty Knepper     SO Cascade              18:59  6:07
  34  34 Aaron Loes        FR Monticello           19:02  6:07
  35     Mitchell Hayes    FR Starmont             19:06  6:09
  36  35 Evan Gradoville   SR Xavier               19:06  6:09
  37  36 Treyton Hannsen   JR Monticello           19:13  6:11
  38  37 Nate Green        FR Iowa City Regina     19:14  6:11
  39  38 Noah Sams         FR Anamosa              19:16  6:12
  40  39 John Pape         FR Xavier               19:16  6:12
  41  40 Ben Felderman     SR Iowa City Regina     19:19  6:13
  42  41 Nolan Pithan      FR Xavier               19:26  6:15
  43  42 Alix Gradin       SR Assumption           19:27  6:16

  44  43 Joe Freiburger    SO Western Dubuque      19:31  6:17
  45  44 Maverick Miller   SO Marion               19:36  6:19
  46  45 Cale Thorson      JR Anamosa              19:41  6:20
  47  46 Ethan Hammerand   SO Western Dubuque      19:42  6:21
  48  47 Kevin Kelly       FR Central DeWitt       19:43  6:21
  49  48 Brett Baxter      FR Central DeWitt       19:43  6:21
  50  49 Will Dehaan       FR Central DeWitt       19:44  6:21
  51  50 Kirk Mommsen      JR Assumption           19:47  6:22
  52  51 Isaac Hoffman     SR Western Dubuque      19:48  6:22
  53  52 Michael Lueken    JR Edgewood-Colesbur    19:49  6:23
  54  53 Bryce Deerberg    FR Tipton               19:50  6:23
  55  54 Noah Crumpton     FR West Delaware        19:50  6:23

  56  55 Jared Grubbs      SO Assumption           19:57  6:25
  57  56 Cory Mueller      SR Tipton               20:02  6:27
  58  57 Eulises Landa     SR Beckman Catholic     20:04  6:27
  59  58 Chase Brandt      SO Assumption           20:04  6:27
  60     Seth Moeller      SO Prince of Peace C    20:05  6:28
  61  59 Christian Schneid JR West Delaware        20:05  6:28
  62  60 Brady Carroll     FR West Delaware        20:08  6:29
  63  61 Nate Prunchak     SO Durant               20:09  6:29
  64  62 Conor Otting      SO Cascade              20:12  6:30
  65  63 Max Molander      FR Alburnett            20:12  6:30
  66  64 Ty Cassutt        SR West Delaware        20:12  6:30
  67  65 Brett Hostert     JR Cascade              20:15  6:31
  68  66 Evan Bednar       SR Xavier               20:16  6:31

  69  67 Sam Fowler        JR Maquoketa            20:17  6:32
  70  68 Ben Mallon        SO Assumption           20:18  6:32
  71  69 Nathan Meyer      FR Iowa City Regina     20:19  6:32

  72  70 Jacob Wessel      FR Edgewood-Colesbur    20:20  6:33
  73  71 Nick Schnoeblen   JR Iowa City Regina     20:21  6:33
  74  72 Tylor Boheman     SO Monticello           20:22  6:33
  75  73 John Lanternier   SR Iowa City Regina     20:23  6:34
  76  74 Ethan Sperfslage  JR Alburnett            20:23  6:34
  77  75 Jake Recker       JR Cascade              20:25  6:34

  78  76 Brett Hippler     JR Central DeWitt       20:29  6:36
  79  77 Sam Madsen        SR Durant               20:35  6:37
  80  78 David MacHart     JR Anamosa              20:42  6:40
  81  79 Ryan Murphy       JR Maquoketa            20:43  6:40
  82  80 Aaron Hagens      JR Central DeWitt       20:43  6:40
  83     Austin Goodard    JR West Liberty         20:46  6:41
  84  81 Jamison McKeehan  FR Beckman Catholic     20:46  6:41
  85  82 Keegan Kolbet     FR West Delaware        20:48  6:42
  86  83 Nick Johnson      SO Assumption           20:50  6:42
  87     Juan Malagon      JR West Liberty         20:51  6:43
  88  84 Grant Neighbor    SO Alburnett            20:54  6:44
  89  85 Sam Bierman       SO Tipton               20:56  6:44

  90  86 Joey Lyon         JR Maquoketa            21:02  6:46
  91     Jacob Jankowski   SR Prince of Peace C    21:05  6:47
  92  87 Corey Wallick     FR Tipton               21:06  6:47
  93  88 Manny Stegall     JR Tipton               21:07  6:48
  94  89 Hunter Washburn   SR Alburnett            21:07  6:48
  95  90 Marcus Knouse     SR Assumption           21:08  6:48
  96  91 Xavior Pestana    FR Maquoketa            21:10  6:49
  97  92 Justin McDermott  JR Cascade              21:10  6:49
  98  93 Brad Ertl         SR Beckman Catholic     21:26  6:54
  99  94 Austin Pettlon    SO West Delaware        21:28  6:54
 100  95 Chantz Brooks     SR Durant               21:58  7:04
 101  96 Jacob Bergman     JR Monticello           22:00  7:05

 102  97 Clay Geise        SR Central DeWitt       22:15  7:10
 103  98 Matt Aller        SO Alburnett            22:19  7:11
 104  99 Trevor Shady      SO Maquoketa            22:29  7:14
 105 100 Skye Miller       SR Beckman Catholic     22:31  7:15
 106 101 Payton Auman      FR Anamosa              22:31  7:15
 107 102 Gabe Wolfe        SO Anamosa              22:33  7:15
 108 103 Gabe Countryman   FR Anamosa              22:36  7:16
 109 104 Tony Fredrichs    SO Durant               22:46  7:20
 110     Marco Tena        JR West Liberty         22:59  7:24
 111 105 Jason Rohlf       JR Tipton               23:05  7:26
 112 106 Ethan Meyer       JR Alburnett            23:22  7:31
 113 107 Thomas Lehmann    JR Beckman Catholic     23:30  7:34
 114 108 Ryan Depascalis   JR Alburnett            23:30  7:34

 115 109 Jerrad Lansing    JR Beckman Catholic     23:48  7:40
 116 110 Tom McDermott     JR Beckman Catholic     24:14  7:48
 117 111 Joe Fish          FR Anamosa              24:35  7:55
 118 112 Austin Tibbott    JR Edgewood-Colesbur    25:01  8:03
 119 113 Koton Moser       JR Edgewood-Colesbur    25:16  8:08
 120     Kenny Vanzuiden   FR Midland              26:35  8:33
 121 114 Michael Arp       SR Durant               27:01  8:42
 122     Goyathlay Jacobs  FR Midland              29:19  9:26
 123 115 Chase Voelkers    JR Durant               36:36 11:47
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Cascade Invitational
Varsity Boys     Fillmore Fairways Golf Course, Cascade, IA     9/19/2014     Sunny, Wind S 20-25 mph & 75°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm                    Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Mount Vernon-Lisbon               Score =   52

    4    Nolan Teubel, SR               17:22  5:35
    5    Reid Smock, JR                 17:26  5:37
   10    Ben Gilbert, SR                17:47  5:44
   16    Tj Krob, SR                    18:01  5:48
   17    Chase McLaughlin, SO           18:01  5:48
   19    Jack Young, SO                 18:13  5:52
   27    Peyton Wilch, JR               18:44  6:02

  2) Marion                            Score =   56
    2    Colton Forster, SR             17:07  5:30
   11    Myles Bach, FR                 17:50  5:44
   12    Austin Yirkovsky, SR           17:55  5:46

   13    Jeremy Fopma, FR               17:58  5:47
   18    Jacob Manderscheid, JR         18:08  5:50
   26    Hunter Reifschneider, SR       18:40  6:01
   44    Maverick Miller, SO            19:36  6:19

  3) Monticello                        Score =   99
    3    Matt Manternach, JR            17:09  5:31
    6    Jordan Loes, JR                17:33  5:39
   20    Derek Manternach, JR           18:19  5:54
   34    Aaron Loes, FR                 19:02  6:07
   36    Treyton Hannsen, JR            19:13  6:11
   72    Tylor Boheman, SO              20:22  6:33
   96    Jacob Bergman, JR              22:00  7:05

  4) Western Dubuque                   Score =  105
    7    Isaac Connolly, SO             17:35  5:39
    8    Alex Behnke, SR                17:40  5:41
   15    Nathan Betts, SO               18:01  5:48
   32    Collin Koerperich, SR          18:59  6:07
   43    Joe Freiburger, SO             19:31  6:17
   46    Ethan Hammerand, SO            19:42  6:21
   51    Isaac Hoffman, SR              19:48  6:22

  5) Xavier                            Score =  128
    9    Steven Culpepper, JR           17:43  5:42

   22    Nick Koechner, SO              18:22  5:55
   23    Jonathan Francois, JR          18:25  5:56
   35    Evan Gradoville, SR            19:06  6:09
   39    John Pape, FR                  19:16  6:12
   41    Nolan Pithan, FR               19:26  6:15
   66    Evan Bednar, SR                20:16  6:31

  6) Iowa City Regina                  Score =  197
   21    T.J. Schott, SR                18:20  5:54
   30    Emilio Tovar, JR               18:52  6:04
   37    Nate Green, FR                 19:14  6:11
   40    Ben Felderman, SR              19:19  6:13

   69    Nathan Meyer, FR               20:19  6:32
   71    Nick Schnoeblen, JR            20:21  6:33
   73    John Lanternier, SR            20:23  6:34

  7) Cascade                           Score =  236
    1    Preston Kauder, SR             16:52  5:26
   33    Marty Knepper, SO              18:59  6:07
   62    Conor Otting, SO               20:12  6:30
   65    Brett Hostert, JR              20:15  6:31
   75    Jake Recker, JR                20:25  6:34
   92    Justin McDermott, JR           21:10  6:49

  8) Central DeWitt                    Score =  248

   28    Lucas Block, SR                18:52  6:04
   47    Kevin Kelly, FR                19:43  6:21
   48    Brett Baxter, FR               19:43  6:21
   49    Will Dehaan, FR                19:44  6:21
   76    Brett Hippler, JR              20:29  6:36
   80    Aaron Hagens, JR               20:43  6:40
   97    Clay Geise, SR                 22:15  7:10

  9) West Delaware                     Score =  262
   25    Logan Reilly, SR               18:38  6:00
   54    Noah Crumpton, FR              19:50  6:23
   59    Christian Schneiders, JR       20:05  6:28

   60    Brady Carroll, FR              20:08  6:29
   64    Ty Cassutt, SR                 20:12  6:30
   82    Keegan Kolbet, FR              20:48  6:42
   94    Austin Pettlon, SO             21:28  6:54

 10) Assumption                        Score =  273
   42    Alix Gradin, SR                19:27  6:16
   50    Kirk Mommsen, JR               19:47  6:22
   55    Jared Grubbs, SO               19:57  6:25
   58    Chase Brandt, SO               20:04  6:27
   68    Ben Mallon, SO                 20:18  6:32
   83    Nick Johnson, SO               20:50  6:42
   90    Marcus Knouse, SR              21:08  6:48

 11) Tipton                            Score =  295

   14    Matt Pelzer, JR                17:58  5:47
   53    Bryce Deerberg, FR             19:50  6:23
   56    Cory Mueller, SR               20:02  6:27
   85    Sam Bierman, SO                20:56  6:44
   87    Corey Wallick, FR              21:06  6:47
   88    Manny Stegall, JR              21:07  6:48
  105    Jason Rohlf, JR                23:05  7:26

 12) Maquoketa                         Score =  347
   24    Cale Gent, SR                  18:37  6:00
   67    Sam Fowler, JR                 20:17  6:32
   79    Ryan Murphy, JR                20:43  6:40

   86    Joey Lyon, JR                  21:02  6:46
   91    Xavior Pestana, FR             21:10  6:49
   99    Trevor Shady, SO               22:29  7:14

 13) Anamosa                           Score =  364
   38    Noah Sams, FR                  19:16  6:12
   45    Cale Thorson, JR               19:41  6:20
   78    David MacHart, JR              20:42  6:40
  101    Payton Auman, FR               22:31  7:15
  102    Gabe Wolfe, SO                 22:33  7:15
  103    Gabe Countryman, FR            22:36  7:16
  111    Joe Fish, FR                   24:35  7:55

 14) Durant                            Score =  366
   29    Joey Tobin, JR                 18:52  6:04
   61    Nate Prunchak, SO              20:09  6:29
   77    Sam Madsen, SR                 20:35  6:37
   95    Chantz Brooks, SR              21:58  7:04
  104    Tony Fredrichs, SO             22:46  7:20
  114    Michael Arp, SR                27:01  8:42
  115    Chase Voelkers, JR             36:36 11:47

 15) Edgewood-Colesburg                Score =  378
   31    Nick Putz, JR                  18:53  6:05
   52    Michael Lueken, JR             19:49  6:23

   70    Jacob Wessel, FR               20:20  6:33
  112    Austin Tibbott, JR             25:01  8:03
  113    Koton Moser, JR                25:16  8:08

 16) Alburnett                         Score =  408
   63    Max Molander, FR               20:12  6:30
   74    Ethan Sperfslage, JR           20:23  6:34
   84    Grant Neighbor, SO             20:54  6:44
   89    Hunter Washburn, SR            21:07  6:48
   98    Matt Aller, SO                 22:19  7:11
  106    Ethan Meyer, JR                23:22  7:31
  108    Ryan Depascalis, JR            23:30  7:34

 17) Beckman Catholic                  Score =  438
   57    Eulises Landa, SR              20:04  6:27
   81    Jamison McKeehan, FR           20:46  6:41
   93    Brad Ertl, SR                  21:26  6:54
  100    Skye Miller, SR                22:31  7:15
  107    Thomas Lehmann, JR             23:30  7:34
  109    Jerrad Lansing, JR             23:48  7:40
  110    Tom McDermott, JR              24:14  7:48

 Incomplete Teams:

 Midland

  120    Kenny Vanzuiden, FR         26:35     8:33
  122    Goyathlay Jacobs, FR        29:19     9:26

 Prince of Peace Catholic
   60    Seth Moeller, SO            20:05     6:28
   91    Jacob Jankowski, SR         21:05     6:47

 Starmont
   35    Mitchell Hayes, FR          19:06     6:09

 West Liberty
   83    Austin Goodard, JR          20:46     6:41

   87    Juan Malagon, JR            20:51     6:43
  110    Marco Tena, JR              22:59     7:24
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